—
TECH N I C A L I N FO R M ATI O N
High Performance Circuit Breaker S800C
for IEC and UL applications
The high performance circuit
breaker S800C is designed for
use in IEC and UL applications
and available in 1-, 2-, 3- and

25 31.0 30.5 30.0 29.6 29.1 28.7 28.2 27.8 27.3 26.8 26.4 25.9 25.5 25.0 24.5 24.1 23.6 23.2 22.7 22.2 21.8
32 39.6 39.0 38.5 37.9 37.3 36.7 36.1 35.5 34.9 34.3 33.8 33.2 32.6 32.0 31.4 30.8 30.2 29.7 29.1 28.5 27.9
40 49.5 48.8 48.1 47.3 46.6 45.9 45.1 44.4 43.7 42.9 42.2 41.5 40.7 40.0 39.3 38.5 37.8 37.1 36.3 35.6 34.9
50 61.9 61.0 60.1 59.2 58.3 57.3 56.4 55.5 54.6 53.7 52.8 51.8 50.9 50.0 49.1 48.2 47.2 46.3 45.4 44.5 43.6
63 78.0 76.9 75.7 74.6 73.4 72.2 71.1 69.9 68.8 67.6 66.5 65.3 64.2 63.0 61.8 60.7 59.5 58.4 57.2 56.1 54.9
80 99.1 97.6 96.1 94.7 93.2 91.7 90.3 88.8 87.3 85.9 84.4 82.9 81.5 80.0 78.5 77.1 75.6 74.1 72.7 71.2 69.7
100 123.9 122.0 120.2 118.4 116.5 114.7 112.8 111.0 109.2 107.3 105.5 103.7 101.8 100.0 98.2 96.3 94.5 92.7 90.8 89.0 87.2
125 154.8 152.5 150.2 147.9 145.6 143.4 141.1 138.8 136.5 134.2 131.9 129.6 127.3 125.0 122.7 120.4 118.1 115.8 113.5 111.2 108.9
6 H I G H PE R FO R M A N CE CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S 8 0 0 C FO R IEC A N D U L A PPL I C ATI O NS 7
S800C-B Characteristic B
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
S800C-B Characteristic B
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S801C-B10 2CCS881001R0105 12087 0.25 1
25 13 S801C-B13 2CCS881001R0135 12247 0.25 1
25 16 S801C-B16 2CCS881001R0165 12407 0.25 1
25 20 S801C-B20 2CCS881001R0205 12568 0.25 1
25 25 S801C-B25 2CCS881001R0255 12728 0.25 1
25 32 S801C-B32 2CCS881001R0325 12889 0.25 1
25 40 S801C-B40 2CCS881001R0405 13046 0.25 1
25 50 S801C-B50 2CCS881001R0505 13206 0.25 1
25 63 S801C-B63 2CCS881001R0635 13367 0.25 1
25 80 S801C-B80 2CCS881001R0805 13527 0.25 1
25 100 S801C-B100 2CCS881001R0825 13688 0.25 1
25 125 S801C-B125 2CCS881001R0845 13848 0.25 1
25 10 S802C-B10 2CCS882001R0105 12094 0.49 1
25 13 S802C-B13 2CCS882001R0135 12254 0.49 1
25 16 S802C-B16 2CCS882001R0165 12414 0.49 1
25 20 S802C-B20 2CCS882001R0205 12575 0.49 1
25 25 S802C-B25 2CCS882001R0255 12735 0.49 1
25 32 S802C-B32 2CCS882001R0325 12896 0.49 1
25 40 S802C-B40 2CCS882001R0405 13053 0.49 1
25 50 S802C-B50 2CCS882001R0505 13213 0.49 1
25 63 S802C-B63 2CCS882001R0635 13374 0.49 1
25 80 S802C-B80 2CCS882001R0805 13534 0.49 1
25 100 S802C-B100 2CCS882001R0825 13695 0.49 1
25 125 S802C-B125 2CCS882001R0845 13855 0.49 1
25 10 S803C-B10 2CCS883001R0105 12100 0.74 1
25 13 S803C-B13 2CCS883001R0135 12261 0.74 1
25 16 S803C-B16 2CCS883001R0165 12421 0.74 1
25 20 S803C-B20 2CCS883001R0205 12582 0.74 1
25 25 S803C-B25 2CCS883001R0255 12742 0.74 1
25 32 S803C-B32 2CCS883001R0325 12902 0.74 1
25 40 S803C-B40 2CCS883001R0405 13060 0.74 1
25 50 S803C-B50 2CCS883001R0505 13220 0.74 1
25 63 S803C-B63 2CCS883001R0635 13381 0.74 1
25 80 S803C-B80 2CCS883001R0805 13541 0.74 1
25 100 S803C-B100 2CCS883001R0825 13701 0.74 1
25 125 S803C-B125 2CCS883001R0845 13862 0.74 1
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S804C-B10 2CCS884001R0105 12117 0.98 1
25 13 S804C-B13 2CCS884001R0135 12278 0.98 1
25 16 S804C-B16 2CCS884001R0165 12438 0.98 1
25 20 S804C-B20 2CCS884001R0205 12599 0.98 1
25 25 S804C-B25 2CCS884001R0255 12759 0.98 1
25 32 S804C-B32 2CCS884001R0325 12919 0.98 1
25 40 S804C-B40 2CCS884001R0405 13077 0.98 1
25 50 S804C-B50 2CCS884001R0505 13237 0.98 1
25 63 S804C-B63 2CCS884001R0635 13398 0.98 1
25 80 S804C-B80 2CCS884001R0805 13558 0.98 1
25 100 S804C-B100 2CCS884001R0825 13718 0.98 1
25 125 S804C-B125 2CCS884001R0845 13879 0.98 1
2C
C
C
41
30
01
F
2C
C
C
41
30
02
F
2C
C
C
41
30
03
F
2C
C
C
41
30
04
F
8 H I G H PE R FO R M A N CE CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S 8 0 0 C FO R IEC A N D U L A PPL I C ATI O NS 9
S800C-C Characteristic C
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
S800C-C Characteristic C
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S804C-C10 2CCS884001R0104 12155 0.98 1
25 13 S804C-C13 2CCS884001R0134 12315 0.98 1
25 16 S804C-C16 2CCS884001R0164 12476 0.98 1
25 20 S804C-C20 2CCS884001R0204 12636 0.98 1
25 25 S804C-C25 2CCS884001R0254 12797 0.98 1
25 32 S804C-C32 2CCS884001R0324 12957 0.98 1
25 40 S804C-C40 2CCS884001R0404 13114 0.98 1
25 50 S804C-C50 2CCS884001R0504 13275 0.98 1
25 63 S804C-C63 2CCS884001R0634 13435 0.98 1
25 80 S804C-C80 2CCS884001R0804 13596 0.98 1
25 100 S804C-C100 2CCS884001R0824 13756 0.98 1
25 125 S804C-C125 2CCS884001R0844 13916 0.98 1
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S801C-C10 2CCS881001R0104 12124 0.25 1
25 13 S801C-C13 2CCS881001R0134 12285 0.25 1
25 16 S801C-C16 2CCS881001R0164 12445 0.25 1
25 20 S801C-C20 2CCS881001R0204 12605 0.25 1
25 25 S801C-C25 2CCS881001R0254 12766 0.25 1
25 32 S801C-C32 2CCS881001R0324 12926 0.25 1
25 40 S801C-C40 2CCS881001R0404 13084 0.25 1
25 50 S801C-C50 2CCS881001R0504 13244 0.25 1
25 63 S801C-C63 2CCS881001R0634 13404 0.25 1
25 80 S801C-C80 2CCS881001R0804 13565 0.25 1
25 100 S801C-C100 2CCS881001R0824 13725 0.25 1
25 125 S801C-C125 2CCS881001R0844 13886 0.25 1
25 10 S802C-C10 2CCS882001R0104 12131 0.49 1
25 13 S802C-C13 2CCS882001R0134 12292 0.49 1
25 16 S802C-C16 2CCS882001R0164 12452 0.49 1
25 20 S802C-C20 2CCS882001R0204 12612 0.49 1
25 25 S802C-C25 2CCS882001R0254 12773 0.49 1
25 32 S802C-C32 2CCS882001R0324 12933 0.49 1
25 40 S802C-C40 2CCS882001R0404 13091 0.49 1
25 50 S802C-C50 2CCS882001R0504 13251 0.49 1
25 63 S802C-C63 2CCS882001R0634 13411 0.49 1
25 80 S802C-C80 2CCS882001R0804 13572 0.49 1
25 100 S802C-C100 2CCS882001R0824 13732 0.49 1
25 125 S802C-C125 2CCS882001R0844 13893 0.49 1
25 10 S803C-C10 2CCS883001R0104 12148 0.74 1
25 13 S803C-C13 2CCS883001R0134 12308 0.74 1
25 16 S803C-C16 2CCS883001R0164 12469 0.74 1
25 20 S803C-C20 2CCS883001R0204 12629 0.74 1
25 25 S803C-C25 2CCS883001R0254 12780 0.74 1
25 32 S803C-C32 2CCS883001R0324 12940 0.74 1
25 40 S803C-C40 2CCS883001R0404 13107 0.74 1
25 50 S803C-C50 2CCS883001R0504 13268 0.74 1
25 63 S803C-C63 2CCS883001R0634 13428 0.74 1
25 80 S803C-C80 2CCS883001R0804 13589 0.74 1
25 100 S803C-C100 2CCS883001R0824 13749 0.74 1
25 125 S803C-C125 2CCS883001R0844 13909 0.74 1
2C
C
C
41
30
01
F
2C
C
C
41
30
02
F
2C
C
C
41
30
03
F
2C
C
C
41
30
04
F
10 H I G H PE R FO R M A N CE CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S 8 0 0 C FO R IEC A N D U L A PPL I C ATI O NS 11
S800C-D Characteristic D
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
S800C-D Characteristic D
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S801C-D10 2CCS881001R0101 12162 0.25 1
25 13 S801C-D13 2CCS881001R0131 12322 0.25 1
25 16 S801C-D16 2CCS881001R0161 12483 0.25 1
25 20 S801C-D20 2CCS881001R0201 12643 0.25 1
25 25 S801C-D25 2CCS881001R0251 12803 0.25 1
25 32 S801C-D32 2CCS881001R0321 12964 0.25 1
25 40 S801C-D40 2CCS881001R0401 13121 0.25 1
25 50 S801C-D50 2CCS881001R0501 13282 0.25 1
25 63 S801C-D63 2CCS881001R0631 13442 0.25 1
25 80 S801C-D80 2CCS881001R0801 13602 0.25 1
25 100 S801C-D100 2CCS881001R0821 13763 0.25 1
25 125 S801C-D125 2CCS881001R0841 13923 0.25 1
25 10 S802C-D10 2CCS882001R0101 12179 0.49 1
25 13 S802C-D13 2CCS882001R0131 12339 0.49 1
25 16 S802C-D16 2CCS882001R0161 12490 0.49 1
25 20 S802C-D20 2CCS882001R0201 12650 0.49 1
25 25 S802C-D25 2CCS882001R0251 12810 0.49 1
25 32 S802C-D32 2CCS882001R0321 12971 0.49 1
25 40 S802C-D40 2CCS882001R0401 13138 0.49 1
25 50 S802C-D50 2CCS882001R0501 13299 0.49 1
25 63 S802C-D63 2CCS882001R0631 13459 0.49 1
25 80 S802C-D80 2CCS882001R0801 13619 0.49 1
25 100 S802C-D100 2CCS882001R0821 13770 0.49 1
25 125 S802C-D125 2CCS882001R0841 13930 0.49 1
25 10 S803C-D10 2CCS883001R0101 12186 0.74 1
25 13 S803C-D13 2CCS883001R0131 12346 0.74 1
25 16 S803C-D16 2CCS883001R0161 12506 0.74 1
25 20 S803C-D20 2CCS883001R0201 12667 0.74 1
25 25 S803C-D25 2CCS883001R0251 12827 0.74 1
25 32 S803C-D32 2CCS883001R0321 12988 0.74 1
25 40 S803C-D40 2CCS883001R0401 13145 0.74 1
25 50 S803C-D50 2CCS883001R0501 13305 0.74 1
25 63 S803C-D63 2CCS883001R0631 13466 0.74 1
25 80 S803C-D80 2CCS883001R0801 13626 0.74 1
25 100 S803C-D100 2CCS883001R0821 13787 0.74 1
25 125 S803C-D125 2CCS883001R0841 13947 0.74 1
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S804C-D10 2CCS884001R0101 12193 0.98 1
25 13 S804C-D13 2CCS884001R0131 12353 0.98 1
25 16 S804C-D16 2CCS884001R0161 12513 0.98 1
25 20 S804C-D20 2CCS884001R0201 12674 0.98 1
25 25 S804C-D25 2CCS884001R0251 12834 0.98 1
25 32 S804C-D32 2CCS884001R0321 12995 0.98 1
25 40 S804C-D40 2CCS884001R0401 13152 0.98 1
25 50 S804C-D50 2CCS884001R0501 13312 0.98 1
25 63 S804C-D63 2CCS884001R0631 13473 0.98 1
25 80 S804C-D80 2CCS884001R0801 13633 0.98 1
25 100 S804C-D100 2CCS884001R0821 13794 0.98 1
25 125 S804C-D125 2CCS884001R0841 13954 0.98 1
2C
C
C
41
30
01
F
2C
C
C
41
30
02
F
2C
C
C
41
30
03
F
2C
C
C
41
30
04
F
12 H I G H PE R FO R M A N CE CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S 8 0 0 C FO R IEC A N D U L A PPL I C ATI O NS 13
S800C-K Characteristic K
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S801C-K10 2CCS881001R0427 12209 0.25 1
25 13 S801C-K13 2CCS881001R0447 12360 0.25 1
25 16 S801C-K16 2CCS881001R0467 12520 0.25 1
25 20 S801C-K20 2CCS881001R0487 12681 0.25 1
25 25 S801C-K25 2CCS881001R0517 12841 0.25 1
25 32 S801C-K32 2CCS881001R0537 13008 0.25 1
25 40 S801C-K40 2CCS881001R0557 13169 0.25 1
25 50 S801C-K50 2CCS881001R0577 13329 0.25 1
25 63 S801C-K63 2CCS881001R0597 13480 0.25 1
25 80 S801C-K80 2CCS881001R0627 13640 0.25 1
25 100 S801C-K100 2CCS881001R0637 13800 0.25 1
25 125 S801C-K125 2CCS881001R0647 13961 0.25 1
25 10 S802C-K10 2CCS882001R0427 12216 0.49 1
25 13 S802C-K13 2CCS882001R0447 12377 0.49 1
25 16 S802C-K16 2CCS882001R0467 12537 0.49 1
25 20 S802C-K20 2CCS882001R0487 12698 0.49 1
25 25 S802C-K25 2CCS882001R0517 12858 0.49 1
25 32 S802C-K32 2CCS882001R0537 13015 0.49 1
25 40 S802C-K40 2CCS882001R0557 13176 0.49 1
25 50 S802C-K50 2CCS882001R0577 13336 0.49 1
25 63 S802C-K63 2CCS882001R0597 13497 0.49 1
25 80 S802C-K80 2CCS882001R0627 13657 0.49 1
25 100 S802C-K100 2CCS882001R0637 13817 0.49 1
25 125 S802C-K125 2CCS882001R0647 13978 0.49 1
4,4 10 S803C-K10 2CCS883001R0427 12223 0.74 1
25 13 S803C-K13 2CCS883001R0447 12384 0.74 1
25 16 S803C-K16 2CCS883001R0467 12544 0.74 1
25 20 S803C-K20 2CCS883001R0487 12704 0.74 1
25 25 S803C-K25 2CCS883001R0517 12865 0.74 1
25 32 S803C-K32 2CCS883001R0537 13022 0.74 1
25 40 S803C-K40 2CCS883001R0557 13183 0.74 1
25 50 S803C-K50 2CCS883001R0577 13343 0.74 1
25 63 S803C-K63 2CCS883001R0597 13503 0.74 1
25 80 S803C-K80 2CCS883001R0627 13664 0.74 1
25 100 S803C-K100 2CCS883001R0637 13824 0.74 1
25 125 S803C-K125 2CCS883001R0647 13985 0.74 1
S800C-K Characteristic K
Icu = 25 kA; with interchangeable cage terminal
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 7612271 [kg] unit
25 10 S804C-K10 2CCS884001R0427 12230 0.98 1
25 13 S804C-K13 2CCS884001R0447 12391 0.98 1
25 16 S804C-K16 2CCS884001R0467 12551 0.98 1
25 20 S804C-K20 2CCS884001R0487 12711 0.98 1
25 25 S804C-K25 2CCS884001R0517 12872 0.98 1
25 32 S804C-K32 2CCS884001R0537 13039 0.98 1
25 40 S804C-K40 2CCS884001R0557 13190 0.98 1
25 50 S804C-K50 2CCS884001R0577 13350 0.98 1
25 63 S804C-K63 2CCS884001R0597 13510 0.98 1
25 80 S804C-K80 2CCS884001R0627 13671 0.98 1
25 100 S804C-K100 2CCS884001R0637 13831 0.98 1
25 125 S804C-K125 2CCS884001R0647 13992 0.98 1
2C
C
C
41
30
01
F
2C
C
C
41
30
02
F
2C
C
C
41
30
03
F
2C
C
C
41
30
04
F
—
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With re-
gard to purchase orders, the agreed par-
ticulars shall prevail. ABB AG does not ac-
cept any responsibility whatsoever for
potential errors or possible lack of infor-
mation in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and
in the subject matter and illustrations con-
tained therein. Any reproduction, disclo-
sure to third parties or utilization of its
contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden
without prior written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright© 2017 ABB
All rights reserved
—
ABB Switzerland Ltd.
Low Voltage Products
Fulachstrasse 150
CH-8201 Schaffhausen, Switzerland
Phone +41 (0) 58 586 41 11
Fax +41 (0) 58 586 42 22